


GOALS

1) Invest in Future of Transit

2) Maintain Fiscal Responsibility
3) Maintain Affordability
4) Streamline Products

5) Incentivize Ridership
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TRANSIT FARES

Cash Fare

Ride Card (6 or 10)
Monthly

Georgian U-Pass
Day Pass

Family Day Pass

0-5

FREE

Child

612
$3.00
$2.10

$56.00

Student Adult
13 -18* 19 - 64
$3.00 $3.00
$2.30 $2.60
$66.00 $86.00
$86.00 / Semester
$7.50
$9.00

Senior
65+
$3.00
$2.10
$56.00




FARE REVENUE

Child | Student | Adult | Senior Total % |
Cash $9,486  $409,757 $879,641  $217,610 $1,516,495  25.8%
Ride Cards $5069 $161,925  $861,731 $131,989 $1,160,714  19.7%
Passes $12,526 | $1,950,440  $1,068,873 | $171,644 $3,203,482  54.5%
Total $27,081 $2,522,122  $2,810,245 $521,243  $5,880,691 |
% 0.5% | 42.9% | 47.8% 8.9%
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Strategy Highlights

- Transit Fare Changes

- FREE Transit for Children 0 - 12

- FREE Transit for Seniors on Tuesdays
and Reduced Fares

- Consolidate Ride Cards

» Other Process Improvements
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Current

Revenue

Student

$ 66.00

$ 3,450

Adult

$ 86.00

$ 9,600

Total

Pass

Average Rides
per Month

$ 13,050

Fare per Ride

Adult

64.6

$1.33

Senior

53.4

$1.05

Student

49.5

$1.33

North Bay
Barrie

Grand River

Kingston




Cash Fare

Oakville
Durham Region*
Milton

Proposed | Revenue
$ 33,200
$ 71,200

$ 104,400

L el

St. Catharines™*
Median

TTC Presto
Windsor
Barrie
Hamilton
Guelph

North Bay
Thunder Bay
London

*Other Cash Fares
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Current

Proposed

Revenue

Student

$2.30

$2.45

$ 8,100

Adult

$2.60

$2.80

$ 50,600

Total

$ 58,700

# Rides

Durham Region

Burlington
Grand River
North Bay
Median

per Ride
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Fare




Fare | Current | Proposed | _Revenue |
Total | || $(42,100)]




Senior Eligible

$116.75 65+ Morth Bay
18+
65+ Veteran
65+ Veteran
60+
65+ Mondays

65+
65+
65+
65+

S1lunel-7

80+
*Presto
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Revenue Impact - Fare Strategy

- Annualized (2020 Business Plan)

Recommendation Revenue
Cash Fare Increase $0.25 $ 104,400
Ride Card Fare Increase $ 58,700
Monthly Pass Fare Increase $ 13,050
FREE Transit for Children 0 - 12 $ (27,000)
FREE Transit for Seniors in June $ (42,100)
Total $ 107,050

Investment to
Improve Transit
Service
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Fare Strategy Timeline

Council Approval Launch

Summer - Fall

Public Communication
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